

MMGSU-AEN-अज्ञात अरजामा प्रसंग में
पाप्य दोषा से पाप्य दोषा मनुष्यसाक्ष्य ही
रहा है या तब स्वस्थ निर्माणा कार्य स्वयं पात्र्यवर्षीय
अभ्युत्थागा कार्यों
XIV-For No. 134
स्वयं रजामा की स्वस्थता-16/5 BD-2022-23
स्वयं रजामा की राशि-24। 3. 395
DIVISION

कार्यप्रारंभ करने की तिथि-2.04.2022
कार्य पूर्ण करने की तिथि-11.04.2022
संबंध-भारत से जी आर अभ्युत्थागा
स्वयं स्वस्थता

WISDOMS BOOK

मापी सुरत की संरचना-1232/2022-23

3rd on A/c bill
(Construction Final bill)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Const ⁿ of Road from Yadav to Yadav to Manulapatti					
Agency :- M/S Const ⁿ Shastri Nagar, Buzgo mandir ward. no. -15					
Agreement No-16/5BD/2022-23					
Date of start :- 22/04/2022					
Date of completion :- 11/01/2023					
further measurement.					
NIL					
Abstract of cost					
Qty wide-TMB P-13 to 14					
(1) P/V and fixing of working benchmark pillars as per T/S					
0.350 km @ Rs. 4353.48/km - Rs. 1524.00					
2) P/V and fixing reference pillars.					
0.350 km @ Rs. 2012.22/km - Rs. 704.00					
3) Clearing and grubbing road land as per T/S.					
0.04 Ha @ Rs. 52970.33/Ha - Rs. 2119.00					
(4) Excavation for roadway in soil using as per T/S.					
22.50 m ³ @ Rs. 75.57/m ³ - Rs. 1700.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
as per T/S.					
1 No. @ Rs. 5298.12 Each - Rs. 10596=00					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4814.94 Each - Rs. 9630=00					
(13) P/V 900mm Equilateral					
triangles as per T/S.					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 5298.12 Each Rs. 10596=00					
(14) P/V 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular as per T/S					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4689.58 Each - Rs. 9379=00					
(15) P/V ² laying hot applied					
thermoelastic as per T/S.					
70.00m ² @ Rs. 22.14/m ² = Rs. 1550=00					
(16) P/V and laying 300mm					
dia Rcc pipe as per T/S					
7.50m @ Rs. 893.23/m — Rs. 6699=00					
(17) P/V and Erecting direction					
and place identification					
retro reflection as per T/S					
1 No. @ Rs. 11566.34 Each - Rs. 11566=00					
(18) P/V and fixing of typical					
MMCSY informatory sign					
board - do					
3 Nos @ Rs. 11283.46 Each - Rs. 33850=00					
Total					Rs. 25,34,625=00
Amount C.O.					Rs. 25,34,625=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	—	Rs, 25,34,825=0	
		GST @ 12%	—	Rs, 3,04,155=00	
		L.Cess 1%	—	Rs, 25346=01	
		S.Fac	—	Rs, 23321=00	
		Total amount	—	Rs, 28,87,447=01	
		Less 21.01% below	—	Rs, 60,66,53=00	
				Rs, 22,80,794=00	
		Less previous payment			
		vide TMB - P-19(-)		Rs, 852085=01	
		Net payable	—	Rs, 14,28,709=01	
		Rs 18,05,709		18/05/23	
		5.12		18/05/23	